
 

präsentiert 

Die Ergebnisse des 2. Schüler Westerwald-Triathlon 2010 

 



Junioren 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 10 Eckenfels Felix Poseidon Worms TM18 1 00:38:14 00:05:08 1 00:20:45 3 00:12:21 3 

2 21 Kolberg Jan TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM18 2 00:38:21 00:05:53 3 00:20:11 1 00:12:17 2 

3 15 Geimer Christian DJK Marienstatt TM18 3 00:40:06 00:05:58 4 00:20:20 2 00:13:48 4 

4 12 Rink Marc Poseidon Worms TM18 4 00:41:52 00:06:52 5 00:23:13 4 00:11:47 1 

5 2 Minnemann Felicitas SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW18 1 00:43:06 00:05:24 2 00:23:22 5 00:14:20 5 

6 14 Szymkowiak Patrick Hildener AT TM18 5 00:47:58 00:08:30 6 00:24:37 6 00:14:51 6 

 

Jugend A 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 18 Seibt Benedikt TV 1860 Mussbach TM16 1 00:34:58 00:05:05 1 00:19:29 1 00:10:24 1 

2 11 Ehlen Marc-Pascal TV 1860 Mussbach TM16 2 00:37:43 00:05:34 4 00:20:17 3 00:11:52 4 

3 22 Theobald Andreas Tri-Post-Trier TM16 3 00:38:43 00:06:10 7 00:20:58 4 00:11:35 2 

4 23 Wittpohl Fabian TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM16 4 00:38:58 00:05:58 5 00:20:14 2 00:12:46 7 

5 17 Krüger Matteo LC Bingen TM16 5 00:40:59 00:06:10 7 00:22:28 7 00:12:21 6 

6 20 Ehrsam Gary TMK e.V. TM16 6 00:41:29 00:06:35 11 00:21:16 5 00:13:38 11 

7 7 Seibt Annika TV 1860 Mussbach TW16 1 00:41:55 00:05:14 2 00:23:15 10 00:13:26 10 

8 25 Groth Marco WSG Bad Marienberg TM16 7 00:43:23 00:08:30 18 00:22:52 8 00:12:01 5 

9 26 Lessenich Paul PSV Pirmasens TM16 8 00:43:31 00:07:26 15 00:24:20 12 00:11:45 3 

10 24 Gödert Alexander LA TuS Mayen TM16 9 00:43:53 00:08:43 20 00:22:19 6 00:12:51 8 

11 3 von Klitzing Katharina SRL Tri Koblenz TW16 2 00:44:16 00:05:20 3 00:24:29 13 00:14:27 14 

12 6 Schraa Janina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW16 3 00:44:22 00:07:11 14 00:24:03 11 00:13:08 9 

13 13 Schlage Tim Tri Equipe Elz TM16 10 00:45:39 00:06:36 12 00:25:13 14 00:13:50 12 

14 19 Dötsch Markus TMK e.V. TM16 11 00:45:59 00:05:59 6 00:23:11 9 00:16:49 18 

15 195 Hartmann Tino LC-Bingen TM16 12 00:47:11 00:00:00   00:00:00   00:47:11 21 

16 27 Müller Philip WSG Bad Marienberg TM16 13 00:48:23 00:08:37 19 00:25:38 15 00:14:08 13 

17 1 Hirschmann Sophie TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW16 4 00:48:27 00:06:23 9 00:26:45 18 00:15:19 16 

18 4 Kling Meike PSV Pirmasens TW16 5 00:49:45 00:07:28 17 00:26:25 17 00:15:52 17 

19 5 Lagier Isabel TriTeens Schleiden TW16 6 00:50:01 00:09:22 21 00:25:48 16 00:14:51 15 



20 8 Trautmann Kristin RV03 Bürstadt Tri TW16 7 00:51:58 00:06:44 13 00:28:23 19 00:16:51 19 

21 9 Wünsche-Heger Sheila RV03 Bürstadt Tri TW16 8 00:54:16 00:07:27 16 00:28:45 20 00:18:04 20 

 

Rheinland-Pfalz Meisterschaft Jugend A 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 18 Seibt Benedikt TV 1860 Mussbach TM16 1 00:34:58 00:05:05 1 00:19:29 1 00:10:24 1 

2 11 Ehlen Marc-Pascal TV 1860 Mussbach TM16 2 00:37:13 00:05:34 4 00:20:17 3 00:11:22 2 

3 23 Wittpohl Fabian TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM16 3 00:38:28 00:05:58 5 00:20:14 2 00:12:16 6 

4 22 Theobald Andreas Tri-Post-Trier TM16 4 00:38:43 00:06:10 7 00:20:58 4 00:11:35 3 

5 17 Krüger Matteo LC Bingen TM16 5 00:40:59 00:06:10 7 00:22:28 7 00:12:21 7 

6 20 Ehrsam Gary TMK e.V. TM16 6 00:41:29 00:06:35 10 00:21:16 5 00:13:38 11 

7 7 Seibt Annika TV 1860 Mussbach TW16 1 00:41:55 00:05:14 2 00:23:15 10 00:13:26 10 

8 25 Groth Marco WSG Bad Marienberg TM16 7 00:43:23 00:08:30 15 00:22:52 8 00:12:01 5 

9 26 Lessenich Paul PSV Pirmasens TM16 8 00:43:31 00:07:26 13 00:24:20 12 00:11:45 4 

10 24 Gödert Alexander LA TuS Mayen TM16 9 00:43:53 00:08:43 17 00:22:19 6 00:12:51 8 

11 3 von Klitzing Katharina SRL Tri Koblenz TW16 2 00:44:16 00:05:20 3 00:24:29 13 00:14:27 14 

12 6 Schraa Janina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW16 3 00:44:22 00:07:11 12 00:24:03 11 00:13:08 9 

13 13 Schlage Tim Tri Equipe Elz TM16 10 00:45:39 00:06:36 11 00:25:13 14 00:13:50 12 

14 19 Dötsch Markus TMK e.V. TM16 11 00:45:59 00:05:59 6 00:23:11 9 00:16:49 16 

15 195 Hartmann Tino LC-Bingen TM16 12 00:47:11 00:00:00   00:00:00   00:47:11 17 

16 27 Müller Philip WSG Bad Marienberg TM16 13 00:48:23 00:08:37 16 00:25:38 15 00:14:08 13 

17 4 Kling Meike PSV Pirmasens TW16 4 00:49:45 00:07:28 14 00:26:25 16 00:15:52 15 

 

  



Jugend B 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 62 Schneider Christian DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM14 1 00:25:32 00:03:56 2 00:14:02 1 00:07:34 1 

2 194 Dreistein Nicolas TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM14 2 00:25:54 00:03:53 1 00:14:17 2 00:07:44 2 

3 60 Böhm Pascal TCEC Mainz TM14 3 00:26:38 00:03:58 4 00:14:36 3 00:08:04 5 

4 63 Steigert Sebastian TV 1860 Mussbach TM14 4 00:26:47 00:03:56 2 00:14:58 4 00:07:53 3 

5 61 Eckenfels Magnus Poseidon Worms TM14 5 00:27:41 00:04:08 5 00:15:27 6 00:08:06 6 

6 59 Holder Jan TriTeens Schleiden TM14 6 00:28:49 00:05:01 18 00:15:53 10 00:07:55 4 

7 32 Weinand Susanne TMK e.V. TW14 1 00:29:07 00:04:36 10 00:15:41 8 00:08:50 9 

8 71 Schott Max HSV Alzey TM14 7 00:29:17 00:04:58 16 00:15:38 7 00:08:41 8 

9 68 Wagner Tobias TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM14 8 00:29:34 00:04:23 6 00:16:05 12 00:09:06 13 

10 55 Gaab Daniel TV 1860 Mussbach TM14 9 00:29:59 00:04:37 11 00:16:11 13 00:09:11 14 

11 49 Lammersmann Jannik SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TM14 10 00:30:51 00:04:40 12 00:15:26 5 00:10:45 28 

11 52 Grätsch David TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM14 10 00:30:51 00:04:58 16 00:16:51 16 00:09:02 11 

13 57 Golla Tom SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TM14 12 00:30:57 00:04:54 14 00:15:51 9 00:10:12 23 

14 37 Seifert Leonore SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW14 2 00:31:26 00:04:28 7 00:17:28 20 00:09:30 16 

15 29 Dahlem Carla DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW14 3 00:31:30 00:05:07 20 00:16:34 14 00:09:49 20 

16 51 Gerling Matthias DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM14 13 00:31:41 00:06:06 27 00:16:58 18 00:08:37 7 

17 33 Däschinger Julia TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW14 4 00:31:47 00:04:30 8 00:00:00   00:27:17 38 

18 66 Jahner Julius TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM14 14 00:32:07 00:05:06 19 00:17:01 19 00:10:00 22 

19 54 Becker Benedikt SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TM14 15 00:32:10 00:05:36 23 00:16:54 17 00:09:40 17 

20 31 Lena Meuer DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW14 5 00:32:44 00:05:17 21 00:16:43 15 00:10:44 27 

21 48 Holder Lars TriTeens Schleiden TM14 16 00:33:28 00:06:55 35 00:17:28 20 00:09:05 12 

22 67 Mouritz Oliver SV Berg. Gladbach TM14 17 00:34:00 00:05:40 24 00:17:48 22 00:10:32 25 

23 38 Borowski Cathrin TriPower RheinSieg TW14 6 00:34:15 00:04:48 13 00:17:49 23 00:11:38 30 

24 46 Junick Janina TriTeens Schleiden TW14 7 00:34:27 00:06:41 33 00:18:03 24 00:09:43 18 

25 56 Lazer Yassine TriPower RheinSieg TM14 18 00:34:37 00:06:11 28 00:19:29 32 00:08:57 10 

26 47 Sloof Isabelle TriTeens Schleiden TW14 8 00:34:43 00:06:42 34 00:18:13 25 00:09:48 19 

27 34 Grabau Lisa Turner.Germersheim TW14 9 00:35:47 00:05:48 26 00:19:27 31 00:10:32 25 

28 69 Rupp Fabian TriTeens Schleiden TM14 19 00:36:02 00:05:41 25 00:18:32 26 00:11:49 31 

28 70 Scheld Niklas TriTeens Schleiden TM14 19 00:36:02 00:07:00 36 00:18:38 27 00:10:24 24 

30 41 Schmidt Lea DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW14 10 00:36:05 00:06:19 29 00:19:01 29 00:10:45 28 

31 35 Kling Paula PSV Pirmasens TW14 11 00:36:14 00:06:39 32 00:19:36 33 00:09:59 21 



32 39 Roth Christina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW14 12 00:36:46 00:04:54 14 00:18:41 28 00:13:11 35 

33 43 Buchner Theresa WSG Bad Marienberg TW14 13 00:36:49 00:07:50 38 00:19:36 33 00:09:23 15 

34 58 Gruber Ruben SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TM14 21 00:36:59 00:04:35 9 00:15:55 11 00:16:29 37 

35 42 Schütz Christin WSG Bad Marienberg TW14 14 00:38:01 00:06:26 31 00:19:22 30 00:12:13 32 

36 36 Lessenich Carla PSV Pirmasens TW14 15 00:38:42 00:05:19 22 00:21:01 37 00:12:22 33 

36 40 Rüter Vera Lena TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW14 15 00:38:42 00:06:19 29 00:19:54 35 00:12:29 34 

38 45 Jung Alisa WSG Bad Marienberg TW14 17 00:40:59 00:07:08 37 00:20:32 36 00:13:19 36 

 

Rheinland-Pfalz Meisterschaft Jugend B 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 62 Schneider Christian DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM14 1 00:25:32 00:03:56 1 00:14:02 1 00:07:34 1 

2 60 Böhm Pascal TCEC Mainz TM14 2 00:26:38 00:03:58 3 00:14:36 2 00:08:04 3 

3 63 Steigert Sebastian TV 1860 Mussbach TM14 3 00:26:47 00:03:56 1 00:14:58 3 00:07:53 2 

4 61 Eckenfels Magnus Poseidon Worms TM14 4 00:27:41 00:04:08 4 00:15:27 4 00:08:06 4 

5 32 Weinand Susanne TMK e.V. TW14 1 00:29:07 00:04:36 5 00:15:41 5 00:08:50 6 

6 55 Gaab Daniel TV 1860 Mussbach TM14 5 00:29:59 00:04:37 6 00:16:11 6 00:09:11 7 

7 29 Dahlem Carla DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW14 2 00:31:30 00:05:07 9 00:16:34 7 00:09:49 9 

8 51 Gerling Matthias DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM14 6 00:31:41 00:06:06 13 00:16:58 9 00:08:37 5 

9 66 Jahner Julius TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM14 7 00:32:07 00:05:06 8 00:17:01 10 00:10:00 11 

10 31 Lena Meuer DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW14 3 00:32:44 00:05:17 10 00:16:43 8 00:10:44 13 

11 34 Grabau Lisa Turner.Germersheim TW14 4 00:35:47 00:05:48 12 00:19:27 14 00:10:32 12 

12 41 Schmidt Lea DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW14 5 00:36:05 00:06:19 14 00:19:01 12 00:10:45 14 

13 35 Kling Paula PSV Pirmasens TW14 6 00:36:14 00:06:39 16 00:19:36 15 00:09:59 10 

14 39 Roth Christina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW14 7 00:36:46 00:04:54 7 00:18:41 11 00:13:11 17 

15 43 Buchner Theresa WSG Bad Marienberg TW14 8 00:36:49 00:07:50 18 00:19:36 15 00:09:23 8 

16 42 Schütz Christin WSG Bad Marienberg TW14 9 00:38:01 00:06:26 15 00:19:22 13 00:12:13 15 

17 36 Lessenich Carla PSV Pirmasens TW14 10 00:38:42 00:05:19 11 00:21:01 18 00:12:22 16 

18 45 Jung Alisa WSG Bad Marienberg TW14 11 00:40:59 00:07:08 17 00:20:32 17 00:13:19 18 

 

  



Schüler A 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 96 Hamm Henrik ASV Landau TM12 1 00:28:34 00:04:37 5 00:15:50 3 00:08:07 5 

2 97 Krüger Jens TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM12 2 00:28:39 00:05:02 12 00:15:59 4 00:07:38 1 

3 95 Zimmermann Jan DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 3 00:28:46 00:04:49 9 00:16:12 6 00:07:45 2 

4 109 Trautmann Marc DjK Dudweiler TM12 4 00:29:14 00:04:25 2 00:16:11 5 00:08:38 8 

5 106 Dörflinger Jonas SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TM12 5 00:29:38 00:04:46 7 00:16:29 7 00:08:23 7 

6 102 Wagner Nils TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM12 6 00:29:58 00:05:12 17 00:15:47 2 00:08:59 12 

7 82 Elsner Anna Hildener AT TW12 1 00:30:15 00:05:03 13 00:16:34 10 00:08:38 8 

8 114 Lehr Bjarne TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM12 7 00:30:16 00:05:14 19 00:16:49 13 00:08:13 6 

9 79 Steigert Hannah TV 1860 Mussbach TW12 2 00:30:19 00:04:31 3 00:16:39 11 00:09:09 16 

10 104 Baßler Johannes TV 1860 Mussbach TM12 8 00:30:24 00:04:49 9 00:16:33 9 00:09:02 13 

11 90 Große Maximilian DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 9 00:30:26 00:05:14 19 00:17:08 15 00:08:04 4 

12 74 Vedder Lina TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW12 3 00:30:44 00:04:46 7 00:17:01 14 00:08:57 11 

13 93 Schneider Alexander DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 10 00:31:09 00:04:50 11 00:17:33 17 00:08:46 10 

14 98 Rippin Jannis Luca DJK VFL Willich TM12 11 00:31:30 00:06:57 35 00:16:30 8 00:08:03 3 

15 77 Krüger Rebecca TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW12 4 00:31:40 00:05:08 15 00:16:42 12 00:09:50 22 

16 73 Spitzhorn Nina DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW12 5 00:31:53 00:05:12 17 00:17:14 16 00:09:27 18 

17 100 Große Florian DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 12 00:32:45 00:05:35 22 00:18:03 20 00:09:07 15 

18 75 Windelschmidt Annik TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW12 6 00:32:59 00:04:45 6 00:18:01 19 00:10:13 26 

19 83 Gewehr Isabell SRL Tri Koblenz TW12 7 00:33:14 00:04:19 1 00:18:15 24 00:10:40 29 

20 113 Bjarne Lahn Hildener AT TM12 13 00:33:18 00:05:55 28 00:17:46 18 00:09:37 20 

21 92 Klöckner Nils DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 14 00:33:28 00:05:37 23 00:18:48 29 00:09:03 14 

22 103 Bank Constantin TV 1848 Oberstein TM12 15 00:33:31 00:05:03 13 00:18:10 22 00:10:18 27 

23 76 Dresen Victoria TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW12 8 00:33:40 00:05:38 24 00:18:13 23 00:09:49 21 

24 72 Merz Katharina DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW12 9 00:33:42 00:05:25 21 00:18:07 21 00:10:10 25 

25 89 Förster-Kircher Mark DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 16 00:34:10 00:05:41 25 00:18:54 31 00:09:35 19 

26 107 Riegel Pascal TCEC Mainz TM12 17 00:34:46 00:04:36 4 00:19:40 34 00:10:30 28 

27 81 Brenner Alicia WSG Bad Marienberg TW12 10 00:35:55 00:06:25 32 00:18:31 25 00:10:59 31 

28 94 Uerschels Florian TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM12 18 00:36:15 00:06:38 33 00:18:46 28 00:10:51 30 

29 78 Oeftger Jessica TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW12 11 00:36:20 00:05:08 15 00:18:56 32 00:12:16 34 

30 86 Michel Lea TCEC Mainz TW12 12 00:36:39 00:05:46 26 00:18:44 27 00:12:09 33 

31 108 Scori Florian TriTeens Schleiden TM12 19 00:36:44 00:07:31 36 00:19:14 33 00:09:59 24 



32 115 Ott Tristan DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 20 00:37:43 00:05:59 29 00:19:49 37 00:11:55 32 

33 85 Kruggel Charlotte Hildener AT TW12 13 00:37:49 00:06:51 34 00:18:31 25 00:12:27 36 

34 84 Hollstein Anna Hildener AT TW12 14 00:37:50 00:05:50 27 00:19:40 34 00:12:20 35 

35 112 Noll Janik WSG Bad Marienberg TM12 21 00:39:03 00:07:34 38 00:21:35 38 00:09:54 23 

36 105 Lazer Tarik TriPower RheinSieg TM12 22 00:39:05 00:06:00 30 00:19:46 36 00:13:19 37 

37 80 Bartocha Thea SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW12 15 00:39:30 00:06:19 31 00:18:49 30 00:14:22 38 

 

Rheinland-Pfalz Meisterschaft Schüler A 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 96 Hamm Henrik ASV Landau TM12 1 00:28:34 00:04:37 4 00:15:50 2 00:08:07 3 

2 95 Zimmermann Jan DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 2 00:28:46 00:04:49 5 00:16:12 3 00:07:45 1 

3 102 Wagner Nils TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM12 3 00:29:58 00:05:12 8 00:15:47 1 00:08:59 5 

4 79 Steigert Hannah TV 1860 Mussbach TW12 1 00:30:19 00:04:31 2 00:16:39 5 00:09:09 9 

5 104 Baßler Johannes TV 1860 Mussbach TM12 4 00:30:24 00:04:49 5 00:16:33 4 00:09:02 6 

6 90 Große Maximilian DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 5 00:30:26 00:05:14 10 00:17:08 6 00:08:04 2 

7 93 Schneider Alexander DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 6 00:31:09 00:04:50 7 00:17:33 8 00:08:46 4 

8 73 Spitzhorn Nina DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW12 2 00:31:53 00:05:12 8 00:17:14 7 00:09:27 10 

9 100 Große Florian DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 7 00:32:45 00:05:35 12 00:18:03 9 00:09:07 8 

10 83 Gewehr Isabell SRL Tri Koblenz TW12 3 00:33:14 00:04:19 1 00:18:15 12 00:10:40 16 

11 92 Klöckner Nils DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 8 00:33:28 00:05:37 13 00:18:48 16 00:09:03 7 

12 76 Dresen Victoria TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW12 4 00:33:40 00:05:38 14 00:18:13 11 00:09:49 12 

13 72 Merz Katharina DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW12 5 00:33:42 00:05:25 11 00:18:07 10 00:10:10 14 

14 89 Förster-Kircher Mark DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM12 9 00:34:10 00:05:41 15 00:18:54 17 00:09:35 11 

15 107 Riegel Pascal TCEC Mainz TM12 10 00:34:46 00:04:36 3 00:19:40 18 00:10:30 15 

16 81 Brenner Alicia WSG Bad Marienberg TW12 6 00:35:55 00:06:25 17 00:18:31 13 00:10:59 18 

17 94 Uerschels Florian TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM12 11 00:36:15 00:06:38 18 00:18:46 15 00:10:51 17 

18 86 Michel Lea TCEC Mainz TW12 7 00:36:39 00:05:46 16 00:18:44 14 00:12:09 19 

19 112 Noll Janik WSG Bad Marienberg TM12 12 00:39:03 00:07:34 19 00:21:35 19 00:09:54 13 

 

  



Schüler B 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 153 Weßling Mattia TUS Wesseling TM10 1 00:20:37 00:03:10 1 00:13:28 3 00:03:59 1 

2 142 Hellwig Tim TV 1860 Mussbach TM10 2 00:21:13 00:03:20 3 00:13:20 1 00:04:33 9 

3 130 Steinhauer Laura Mila SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW10 1 00:21:28 00:03:20 3 00:13:45 6 00:04:23 4 

4 135 Dresen Katharina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 2 00:21:41 00:03:57 13 00:13:38 4 00:04:06 2 

5 146 Breuer Markus TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM10 3 00:21:45 00:03:27 6 00:13:25 2 00:04:53 19 

6 154 Amschlinger Richie LSV 07 TM10 4 00:21:52 00:03:10 1 00:13:56 11 00:04:46 15 

7 132 Kolberg Majtie TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 3 00:21:57 00:03:53 10 00:13:42 5 00:04:22 3 

8 152 Groß Julius Tri Equipe Elz TM10 5 00:22:10 00:03:44 9 00:13:55 9 00:04:31 8 

9 145 Brambeer Marcel Tri-Team Merzbach TM10 6 00:22:20 00:03:42 8 00:13:47 7 00:04:51 16 

10 144 Spitzhorn Timo DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM10 7 00:22:21 00:04:00 19 00:13:55 9 00:04:26 7 

11 156 Göx Richard TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM10 8 00:22:31 00:04:03 22 00:13:53 8 00:04:35 11 

12 134 Brandenberg Jara TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 4 00:22:57 00:03:58 16 00:14:25 13 00:04:34 10 

13 129 Spitzhorn Nele DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 5 00:23:05 00:03:57 13 00:14:43 15 00:04:25 6 

14 140 Steinert Annika TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 6 00:23:12 00:04:13 25 00:14:19 12 00:04:40 13 

15 128 Ackermann Lena DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 7 00:23:28 00:03:54 11 00:14:55 19 00:04:39 12 

16 117 Neuburg Lena ASV Köln Triathlon TW10 8 00:23:32 00:04:10 24 00:14:59 20 00:04:23 4 

17 151 Bernhagen René TriPower RheinSieg TM10 9 00:23:45 00:04:06 23 00:14:41 14 00:04:58 22 

18 137 Somers Ivet DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 9 00:24:18 00:04:01 21 00:14:51 17 00:05:26 29 

19 121 Suttner Leah Sophie SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW10 10 00:24:30 00:04:19 29 00:15:20 23 00:04:51 16 

20 119 Armbrust Marina TriPower RheinSieg TW10 11 00:24:39 00:03:30 7 00:15:44 24 00:05:25 28 

21 147 Selbach Lukas DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM10 10 00:24:41 00:04:41 31 00:14:51 17 00:05:09 26 

22 124 Spoden Annika TriPower RheinSieg TW10 12 00:24:44 00:03:54 11 00:15:55 26 00:04:55 20 

23 125 Heuzeroth Kim Lea WSG Bad Marienberg TW10 13 00:25:02 00:04:53 33 00:15:17 22 00:04:52 18 

24 131 Klöckner Nele DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 14 00:25:13 00:04:14 26 00:15:59 27 00:05:00 23 

25 143 Schlemmer Benjamin DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM10 11 00:25:16 00:03:57 13 00:15:52 25 00:05:27 31 

26 120 Seifert Ricarda SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW10 15 00:25:53 00:03:24 5 00:16:34 29 00:05:55 34 

27 122 Däschinger Sabrina TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW10 16 00:25:54 00:04:18 28 00:16:31 28 00:05:05 25 

28 148 Uerschels Paul TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM10 12 00:25:57 00:05:43 37 00:14:43 15 00:05:31 32 

29 141 Berlin Noah SSV Wachtberg TM10 13 00:26:15 00:03:59 17 00:17:35 32 00:04:41 14 

30 133 Wellbrink Julia DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 17 00:26:22 00:03:59 17 00:17:08 30 00:05:15 27 

31 126 Jahner Madleina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 18 00:27:00 00:05:08 35 00:15:07 21 00:06:45 36 



32 149 Beck Colin WSG Bad Marienberg TM10 14 00:27:49 00:05:07 34 00:17:16 31 00:05:26 29 

33 123 Schlachter Linda TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW10 19 00:28:14 00:04:17 27 00:18:14 34 00:05:43 33 

34 116 Kremer Marlene LC Mengerskirchen TW10 20 00:28:36 00:05:09 36 00:18:32 35 00:04:55 20 

34 127 Kaltbeitzer Janine Düsseldorfer SC TW10 20 00:28:36 00:04:00 19 00:19:33 37 00:05:03 24 

36 118 Rüter Enya TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW10 22 00:29:30 00:04:45 32 00:17:37 33 00:07:08 37 

37 138 Benamer Jasmina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 23 00:32:10 00:06:45 38 00:19:15 36 00:06:10 35 

 

Rheinland-Pfalz Meisterschaft Schüler B 

RNG STNR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM Rg RAD Rg LAUF Rg 

1 142 Hellwig Tim TV 1860 Mussbach TM10 1 00:21:13 00:03:20 2 00:13:20 1 00:04:33 5 

2 135 Dresen Katharina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 1 00:21:41 00:03:57 5 00:13:38 2 00:04:06 1 

3 154 Amschlinger Richie LSV 07 TM10 2 00:21:52 00:03:10 1 00:13:56 5 00:04:46 10 

4 132 Kolberg Majtie TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 2 00:21:57 00:03:53 3 00:13:42 3 00:04:22 2 

5 144 Spitzhorn Timo DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM10 3 00:22:21 00:04:00 9 00:13:55 4 00:04:26 4 

6 134 Brandenberg Jara TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 3 00:22:57 00:03:58 7 00:14:25 7 00:04:34 6 

7 129 Spitzhorn Nele DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 4 00:23:05 00:03:57 5 00:14:43 8 00:04:25 3 

8 140 Steinert Annika TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 5 00:23:12 00:04:13 11 00:14:19 6 00:04:40 8 

9 128 Ackermann Lena DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 6 00:23:28 00:03:54 4 00:14:55 12 00:04:39 7 

10 137 Somers Ivet DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 7 00:24:18 00:04:01 10 00:14:51 10 00:05:26 14 

11 147 Selbach Lukas DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM10 4 00:24:41 00:04:41 14 00:14:51 10 00:05:09 13 

12 125 Heuzeroth Kim Lea WSG Bad Marienberg TW10 8 00:25:02 00:04:53 15 00:15:17 14 00:04:52 11 

13 131 Klöckner Nele DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 9 00:25:13 00:04:14 12 00:15:59 15 00:05:00 12 

14 148 Uerschels Paul TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM10 5 00:25:57 00:05:43 18 00:14:43 8 00:05:31 16 

15 141 Berlin Noah SSV Wachtberg TM10 6 00:26:15 00:03:59 8 00:17:35 17 00:04:41 9 

16 126 Jahner Madleina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 10 00:27:00 00:05:08 17 00:15:07 13 00:06:45 18 

17 149 Beck Colin WSG Bad Marienberg TM10 7 00:27:49 00:05:07 16 00:17:16 16 00:05:26 14 

18 138 Benamer Jasmina TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW10 11 00:32:10 00:06:45 19 00:19:15 18 00:06:10 17 

 

  



Schüler C 

RNG STNR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM Rg RAD Rg LAUF Rg 

1 168 Hauschild Marc TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM08 1 00:10:11 00:01:48 1 00:06:34 1 00:01:49 5 

2 171 Philipsenburg Amelie SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW08 1 00:10:30 00:02:05 4 00:06:35 2 00:01:50 6 

3 165 Müller Bastian TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM08 2 00:10:39 00:02:03 3 00:06:48 5 00:01:48 4 

4 164 Lehr Marten TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM08 3 00:10:43 00:02:15 7 00:06:45 4 00:01:43 2 

5 160 Wolf Nils TSV Bay.Leverkusen TM08 4 00:10:55 00:02:53 13 00:07:34 10 00:00:28 1 

6 162 Hellwig Cara TV 1860 Mussbach TW08 2 00:11:07 00:02:10 6 00:07:02 6 00:01:55 8 

7 172 Steinert Svenja TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW08 3 00:11:14 00:02:27 9 00:06:38 3 00:02:09 17 

8 167 Lütz Louisa-Marie SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TW08 4 00:11:24 00:02:06 5 00:07:17 9 00:02:01 12 

9 170 Jungermann Tim TriPower RheinSieg TM08 5 00:11:46 00:01:59 2 00:07:52 12 00:01:55 8 

10 173 Brambeer René Tri-Team Merzbach TM08 6 00:11:55 00:02:52 12 00:07:04 8 00:01:59 10 

11 169 Heide Lilian TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW08 5 00:12:37 00:02:39 11 00:07:56 14 00:02:02 14 

12 198 Berlin Emily SSv Wachtberg TW08 6 00:12:47 00:02:22 8 00:08:24 19 00:02:01 12 

13 175 Decker Raphael   TM08 7 00:12:52 00:02:34 10 00:08:18 18 00:02:00 11 

14 158 Peters Janne DJK Tri Andernach TM08 8 00:13:00 00:04:04 21 00:07:02 6 00:01:54 7 

15 193 Michels Fabio X-Sport Kastellaun TM08 9 00:13:17 00:03:08 15 00:08:01 15 00:02:08 16 

16 163 Benamer Lounis TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM08 10 00:13:22 00:03:41 20 00:07:55 13 00:01:46 3 

17 176 Vedder Lotta TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW08 7 00:13:39 00:03:33 19 00:07:42 11 00:02:24 21 

18 161 Däschinger Sonja TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW08 8 00:13:54 00:03:22 16 00:08:17 16 00:02:15 19 

19 166 Kaminsky Laura-Luisa LC Mengerskirchen TW08 9 00:14:10 00:03:32 18 00:08:17 16 00:02:21 20 

20 159 Schott Linus HSV Alzey TM08 11 00:15:06 00:03:28 17 00:09:27 20 00:02:11 18 

21 196 Kaiser Maja TG Oberlahnstein TW08 10 00:15:18 00:02:53 13 00:10:21 21 00:02:04 15 

 

  



 

Rheinland-Pfalz Meisterschaft Schüler C 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 165 Müller Bastian TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM08 1 00:10:39 00:02:03 1 00:06:48 2 00:01:48 2 

2 162 Hellwig Cara TV 1860 Mussbach TW08 1 00:11:07 00:02:10 2 00:07:02 3 00:01:55 4 

3 172 Steinert Svenja TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW08 2 00:11:14 00:02:27 3 00:06:38 1 00:02:09 6 

4 158 Peters Janne DJK Tri Andernach TM08 2 00:13:00 00:04:04 6 00:07:02 3 00:01:54 3 

5 163 Benamer Lounis TriKids TuS Ahrw. TM08 3 00:13:22 00:03:41 5 00:07:55 5 00:01:46 1 

6 196 Kaiser Maja TG Oberlahnstein TW08 3 00:15:18 00:02:53 4 00:10:21 6 00:02:04 5 

 

Schüler D 

RNG STNR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM Rg RAD Rg LAUF Rg 

1 199 Weßling Gianluca Tus Wesseling TM06 1 00:08:09 00:01:10 1 00:05:49 1 00:01:10 1 

2 185 Hüls Marie TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW06 1 00:08:59 00:01:31 2 00:06:10 4 00:01:18 3 

3 192 Kern Jonas DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM06 2 00:09:11 00:02:00 4 00:05:58 2 00:01:13 2 

4 181 Brandenberg Anna TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW06 2 00:09:23 00:02:03 5 00:06:01 3 00:01:19 5 

5 183 Göx Lucie TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW06 3 00:09:53 00:01:48 3 00:06:36 5 00:01:29 7 

6 180 Vedder Mia Maria TSV Bay.Leverkusen TW06 4 00:11:14 00:02:10 6 00:07:35 8 00:01:29 7 

7 184 Sistig Noah SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TM06 3 00:11:15 00:02:49 7 00:07:04 6 00:01:22 6 

8 182 Heiser Vincent SSF Bonn Tri Jug. TM06 4 00:11:42 00:02:50 8 00:07:34 7 00:01:18 3 

 

Rheinland-Pfalz Meisterschaft Schüler D 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 192 Kern Jonas DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM06 1 00:08:11 00:01:00 1 00:05:58 1 00:01:13 1 

2 181 Brandenberg Anna TriKids TuS Ahrw. TW06 1 00:08:23 00:01:03 2 00:06:01 2 00:01:19 2 

  



Schnupper-Triathlon 

GESAMT START_NR NAME VORNAME VEREIN AK AK_PL GES_ZEIT SWIM_ZEIT SRG RAD_ZEIT RRG LAUF_ZEIT LRG 

1 186 Gerling Markus DBL-Team RSG Mtb TM08 1 00:06:59 00:00:41 3 00:05:08 1 00:01:10 2 

1 188 Goerg Aline DBL-Team RSG Mtb TW10 1 00:06:59 00:00:29 1 00:05:21 2 00:01:09 1 

3 191 Klein Marvin ESV Siershahn TM10 1 00:07:25 00:00:33 2 00:05:32 3 00:01:20 6 

4 189 Noll Danika WSG Bad Marienberg TW08 1 00:07:53 00:00:42 4 00:05:56 5 00:01:15 4 

5 190 Himmelberg Johanna WSG Bad Marienberg TW08 2 00:07:58 00:00:56 6 00:05:45 4 00:01:17 5 

6 187 Nohn Soeren   TM10 2 00:08:43 00:00:55 5 00:06:38 6 00:01:10 2 

7 197 Daubach Tim   TM08 2 00:09:38 00:01:09 7 00:06:53 7 00:01:36 7 

 


